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EMBASSY OF JAPAN
HOLIDAYS 2020

January 1% (Wed.)
January 2" (Thurs.)
January 3™ (Fri.)
February 24™ (Mon.)
February 25% (Tues.)
March 30" (Mon.)
April 10% (Fri.)

April 13" (Mon.)
May 25" (Mon.)

June 11" (Thurs.)
June 19% (Fri.)

July 24 (Fri.)

August 10" (Mon.)
August 31%* (Mon.)
September 24" (Thurs.)
November 3™ (Tues.)
November 23" (Mon.)
December 25™ (Fri.)
December 29 (Tues.)
December 30™ (Wed.)
December 31% (Thurs.)

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY
NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY
NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY
CARNIVAL MONDAY
CARNIVAL TUESDAY

SPIRITUAL BAPTIST LIBERATION DAY

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY
EID-UL-FITR*

CORPUS CHRISTI

LABOR DAY

SPORTS DAY

MOUNTAINS DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY
REPUBLIC DAY

CULTURE DAY

LABOR THANKSGIVING DAY
CHRISTMAS DAY

END YEAR/NEW HOLIDAY
END YEAR/NEW HOLIDAY
END YEAR/NEW HOLIDAY

3¢ Date of EID UL FITR will be determined.

Total 21 days



